payment of principal shall only be made upon presentation and surrender of this bond at the 

principal office of the Trustee. 

This bond is one of an issue of City of Camden, Arkansas Capital Improvement 

Revenue Bonds, Series 2026, aggregating Six Million One Hundred Seventy Thousand Dollars 

($6,170,000) in principal amount (the "bonds"), and is issued for the purpose of financing all or a 

portion of the costs of various capital improvements, paying necessary expenses incidental thereto 

and to the authorization and issuance of the bonds. 

The bonds are issued pursuant to and in full compliance with the Constitution and